

SHRI VASANTRAO BANDUJI PATIL TRUST'S

## APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI

(Approved by AICTE, C.O.A New Delhi, Affiliated to Shivaji University Kolhapur)
South Shivajinagar, Sangli Miraj Road, Sangli-416146. Ph. No- (0233) 2320294, 2322336.
Website- <a href="https://www.abcasangli.edu.in">www.abcasangli.edu.in</a>

## **Criterion III**

## Research, Innovation and Extension

Key Indicator 3.4
Extension Activities

I/C. PRINCIPAL

APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE

OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI





SHRI VASANTRAO BANDUJI PATIL TRUST'S

## APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI

(Approved by AICTE, C.O.A New Delhi, Affiliated to Shivaji University Kolhapur) South Shivajinagar, Sangli Miraj Road, Sangli-416146. Ph. No- (0233) 2320294, 2322336.

Website-www.abcasangli.edu.in Affiliated: Shivaji University Kolhapur

Principal: - Dr. Arundhati P Wategave Ph.D.

3.4.2 Number of awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government / government recognized bodies during the year.

3.4.2.1 Total number of awards and recognition received for extension activities from government / government recognized bodies during the year.

Year Number	2023-24
	Nil

I/C. PRINCIPAL
APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE
OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI

Reg. No. 2 NGP/ 1093 / 2553 Dt. 13-8-1993

Name of the activity	Name of the Award/ recognition for Institution	Name of the Awarding government/ government recognised bodies	Year of award
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

I/C. PRINCIPAL

APPASAHEB BIRNALE COLLEGE

OF ARCHITECTURE, SANGLI.

